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[Name

[Roll no.

[Department

[Designation

Kumar Gaurav Singh
Sudharsan S

Thrishik Senthilkumar
Harshit Agrawal
Naren Sairam

S P Sharan

Jerry J

Anurag Tiwari

Suraj Kumar
Abhijeet mishra
Manav Mohata
Parvathi Prabhakaran
preksha rakhecha
Rishab

Ritik Mittal

Satyarth Pandey
Shivam Pradhan
SOBHAGYA SINGH
DEWAL

Shubham Kaushal
Vipul Patel

Vivek Yamsani
Ayush Kumar Sandil
GR Thejas
SANKALP GUPTA
Rhithick M

Yash Chaudhari
Narendra Rathod
Priyanka Singh
Richik Ghosh

Ayush Jaiswal
Pankaj Maran
Manish Kumar Pandey
Paras Tiwari

Simran Garg

Yasser Osman Khan

Vivek Malviya

Basu Krishna
Sanjeev Vijayakumar
Vaibhav Bairagi
Ayush Singh

Isha Waghulde
Khushali Patel

Gokul P

Haemanth V

Vaasu Gambhir
Abdulla Ameen
Abdul Rasheed
Mohamed Ali
Devipriya Sozharajan
S P Srinidhi

108118058 ECE

108118101 ECE

110118092 ICE
106118036 CSE
106118062 CSE
108118095 ECE
106118041 CSE
106118013 CSE
106118097 CSE
106119002 CSE
106119071 CSE
106119091 CSE
106119095 CSE
106119103 CSE
106119105 CSE
106119112 CSE
106119115 CSE

106119117 CSE
106120116 CSE
106120142 CSE
106120146 CSE
107120024 EEE
107120043 EEE
108118089 ECE
108119093 ECE
108119144 ECE
108120077 ECE
110119083 ICE

110120092 ICE

112120004 Mme
205119064 MCA
205120049 MCA
205120069 MCA
205120103 MCA
205120110 MCA

108119140 ECE

103120023 Civil

102119066 Chemical Engineering

106117106 CSE
106118018 CSE
106118040 CSE
106118044 CSE
106119039 CSE
106119043 CSE
106119140 CSE
106120002 CSE

106120004 CSE
106120030 CSE
107118100 EEE

Core Member (President), Tronix
Profile Member

Core Member (Treasurer), Tronix
Profile Member

Core Member (Joint-Treasurer),
Web Dev Profile Member

Core Member (Algos Head)
Core Member (App Dev Head)
Core Member (Tronix Head)
Core Member (Web Dev Head)
Algos Profile Member

Algos Profile Member

Algos Profile Member

Algos Profile Member

Algos Profile Member

Algos Profile Member

Algos Profile Member

Algos Profile Member

Algos Profile Member

Algos Profile Member

Algos Profile Member
Algos Profile Member
Algos Profile Member
Algos Profile Member
Algos Profile Member
Algos Profile Member
Algos Profile Member
Algos Profile Member
Algos Profile Member
Algos Profile Member
Algos Profile Member
Algos Profile Member
Algos Profile Member
Algos Profile Member
Algos Profile Member
Algos Profile Member
Algos Profile Member
Algos Profile Member
Algos Profile Member, Tronix
Profile Member

Algos Profile Member, Web Dev
Profile Member

App Dev Profile Member
App Dev Profile Member
App Dev Profile Member
App Dev Profile Member
App Dev Profile Member
App Dev Profile Member
App Dev Profile Member
App Dev Profile Member
App Dev Profile Member

App Dev Profile Member
App Dev Profile Member
App Dev Profile Member
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Harshit Singh
Ankur Sinha

R Harshavardhan
Dharun Vaibhav U

Abhinav Kothari
Anand Kumar Pandey
Shlok Upadhyay
Arunesh Saddish
Sree Ganesh TN
Siddharth Rao A
Shanmuga Sundaram
Ishikaa

P M Venkata Nagarjun
Shankar utthandy V
Vignesh S
Visweswaran B
Adarsh Muthukumaran
Hari Varshan
Kuldeep Kataria
Raghuraman K
Yash Chaturani
Adithya K Krishna
Kirthika Srinivasan
Arvindaksha G
Manu S
Premkumar N
Hridhay
Natanasubramanian
Kishore Venkatesh
Sree charan Saravanan
Akshaya C S
Abinaya P A
Abhinav Srinivas R
Shriharshinii R
Shyam Sundar M G
Varshini Priyaa S
Himanshu nandan
Gokul Kannan.T
Pranav Sai Marella
Mansi bisen

Rohit Razdan
Shivam Sinha
Anjaneya Tripathi
Smrithi Prakash
Arnav Menon R
Paarthiban K

Selva Karthik D
Subramanian V V
Sunith Senthil K
gokulraaj

Bhuvana Chandra P
Prajal Singhal

Shiv Karthik

Shruti

Anish c

BARATH KUMAR S
Deepanshu Dhruw
Rishabh Taparia

108118044
108119011
108119092
110119037

111119003
112119012
112120058
106119018
106119118
107118095
107119025
107119051
107119088
107119115
107119134
107119135
107120006
107120051
107120067
107120096
107120137
108118004
108118054
108119017
108119063
108119085

108120044
108120053
108120120
110118005
110119006
110120001
110120101
110120103
111119133
114119040
114120044
114120082
102119042
103120093
103120103
106118010
106118089
106119017
106119063
106119113
106119123
106119125
106119141
106120024
106120085
106120113
106120115
107118015
108118023
110119035
110119090

ECE
ECE
ECE
ICE
Mechanical
Engineering
MME
MME
CSE
CSE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
Ece

ECE
Ece
ECE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
ICE
Mech
Prod
Prod
Prod
Chem
Civil
Civil
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
EEE
ECE
ICE
ICE

App Dev Profile Member
App Dev Profile Member
App Dev Profile Member
App Dev Profile Member

App Dev Profile Member
App Dev Profile Member
App Dev Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member

Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Tronix Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
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Tharun Kumaar
Vyshnavi Madikonda
Amar Nivrutti Rokade
Sai Sandhya R
JAIHARISHAN AV
SANTHOSH M
Amandeep

Harsh Rai

Jasbir

110119119
110120065
111118090
114119093
114120052
114120094
205120010
205120032
205120037

ICE
ICE
MECH
Prod
PROD
PROD
MCA
MCA
MCA

Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
Web Dev Profile Member
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