

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

TIRUCHIRAPALLI – 620 015

Dr. N. Kumaresan Dean, Students' Welfare

Dr. J.JeraldAssociate Dean,
Students' Welfare

Dr. S. Jaya NirmalaFaculty Advisor,
R&D Cell

Anirudh.R
Technical Secretary,
Students' Council
+91 88708 88215

Name	Roll no.	Department	Designation			
			Core Member (President), Tronix			
Kumar Gaurav Singh	108118058	ECE	Profile Member			
			Core Member (Treasurer), Tronix			
Sudharsan S	108118101	ECE	Profile Member			
The side bills One of the illess one of	440440000	105	Core Member (Joint-Treasurer),			
Thrishik Senthilkumar	110118092		Web Dev Profile Member			
Harshit Agrawal	106118036		Core Member (Algos Head)			
Naren Sairam S P Sharan	106118062 108118095		Core Member (App Dev Head)			
Jerry J	106118041		Core Member (Web Day Head)			
Anurag Tiwari	106118041		Core Member (Web Dev Head) Algos Profile Member			
Suraj Kumar	106118097		Algos Profile Member			
Abhijeet mishra	106119002		Algos Profile Member			
Manav Mohata	106119071		Algos Profile Member			
Parvathi Prabhakaran	106119091		Algos Profile Member			
preksha rakhecha	106119095		Algos Profile Member			
Rishab	106119103		Algos Profile Member			
Ritik Mittal	106119105		Algos Profile Member			
Satyarth Pandey	106119112		Algos Profile Member			
Shivam Pradhan	106119115		Algos Profile Member			
SOBHAGYA SINGH						
DEWAL	106119117	CSE	Algos Profile Member			
Shubham Kaushal	106120116	CSE	Algos Profile Member			
Vipul Patel	106120142	CSE	Algos Profile Member			
Vivek Yamsani	106120146	CSE	Algos Profile Member			
Ayush Kumar Sandil	107120024	EEE	Algos Profile Member			
GR Thejas	107120043		Algos Profile Member			
SANKALP GUPTA	108118089		Algos Profile Member			
Rhithick M	108119093		Algos Profile Member			
Yash Chaudhari	108119144		Algos Profile Member			
Narendra Rathod	108120077		Algos Profile Member			
Priyanka Singh	110119083		Algos Profile Member			
Richik Ghosh	110120092		Algos Profile Member			
Ayush Jaiswal	112120004		Algos Profile Member			
Pankaj Maran	205119064		Algos Profile Member			
Manish Kumar Pandey	205120049		Algos Profile Member			
Paras Tiwari	205120069		Algos Profile Member			
Simran Garg	205120103		Algos Profile Member			
Yasser Osman Khan	205120110	MCA	Algos Profile Member Algos Profile Member, Tronix			
Vivek Malviya	108119140	ECE	Profile Member			
VIVER IVIAIVIYA	100119140	LOL	Algos Profile Member, Web Dev			
Basu Krishna	103120023	Civil	Profile Member			
Sanjeev Vijayakumar		Chemical Engineering	App Dev Profile Member			
Vaibhav Bairagi	106117106		App Dev Profile Member			
Ayush Singh	106117100		App Dev Profile Member			
Isha Waghulde	106118040		App Dev Profile Member			
Khushali Patel	106118044		App Dev Profile Member			
Gokul P	106119039		App Dev Profile Member			
Haemanth V	106119043		App Dev Profile Member			
Vaasu Gambhir	106119140		App Dev Profile Member			
Abdulla Ameen	106120002		App Dev Profile Member			
Abdul Rasheed						
Mohamed Ali	106120004	CSE	App Dev Profile Member			
Devipriya Sozharajan	106120030		App Dev Profile Member			
S P Srinidhi	107118100	EEE	App Dev Profile Member			



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

TIRUCHIRAPALLI – 620 015

Harshit Singh	108118044	ECE	App Dev Profile Member	
Ankur Sinha	108119011	ECE	App Dev Profile Member	
R Harshavardhan	108119092		App Dev Profile Member	
Dharun Vaibhav U	110119037		App Dev Profile Member	
		Mechanical		
Abhinav Kothari	111119003	Engineering	App Dev Profile Member	
Anand Kumar Pandey	112119012		App Dev Profile Member	
Shlok Upadhyay	112120058	MME	App Dev Profile Member	
Arunesh Saddish	106119018		Tronix Profile Member	
Sree Ganesh TN	106119118		Tronix Profile Member	
Siddharth Rao A	107118095	EEE	Tronix Profile Member	
Shanmuga Sundaram	107119025	EEE	Tronix Profile Member	
Ishikaa	107119051	EEE	Tronix Profile Member	
P M Venkata Nagarjun	107119088	EEE	Tronix Profile Member	
Shankar utthandy V	107119115	EEE	Tronix Profile Member	
Vignesh S	107119134	EEE	Tronix Profile Member	
Visweswaran B	107119135	EEE	Tronix Profile Member	
Adarsh Muthukumaran	107120006	EEE	Tronix Profile Member	
Hari Varshan	107120051		Tronix Profile Member	
Kuldeep Kataria	107120067		Tronix Profile Member	
Raghuraman K	107120096		Tronix Profile Member	
Yash Chaturani	107120137		Tronix Profile Member	
Adithya K Krishna	108118004		Tronix Profile Member	
Kirthika Srinivasan	108118054	ECE	Tronix Profile Member	
Arvindaksha G	108119017	ECE	Tronix Profile Member	
Manu S	108119063	ECE	Tronix Profile Member	
Premkumar N	108119085	Ece	Tronix Profile Member	
Hridhay				
Natanasubramanian	108120044	ECE	Tronix Profile Member	
Kishore Venkatesh	108120053	Ece	Tronix Profile Member	
Sree charan Saravanan	108120120	ECE	Tronix Profile Member	
Akshaya C S	110118005		Tronix Profile Member	
Abinaya P A	110119006		Tronix Profile Member	
Abhinav Srinivas R	110120001		Tronix Profile Member	
Shriharshinii R	110120101		Tronix Profile Member	
Shyam Sundar M G	110120103		Tronix Profile Member	
Varshini Priyaa S	111119133	Mech	Tronix Profile Member	
Himanshu nandan	114119040		Tronix Profile Member	
Gokul Kannan.T	114120044		Tronix Profile Member	
Pranav Sai Marella	114120082		Tronix Profile Member	
Mansi bisen	102119042		Web Dev Profile Member	
Rohit Razdan	103120093		Web Dev Profile Member	
Shivam Sinha	103120103		Web Dev Profile Member	
Anjaneya Tripathi	106118010		Web Dev Profile Member	
Smrithi Prakash	106118089		Web Dev Profile Member	
Arnav Menon R	106119017		Web Dev Profile Member	
Paarthiban K	106119063		Web Dev Profile Member	
Selva Karthik D	106119113		Web Dev Profile Member	
Subramanian V V	106119123		Web Dev Profile Member	
Sunith Senthil K	106119125		Web Dev Profile Member	
gokulraaj	106119141		Web Dev Profile Member	
Bhuvana Chandra P	106120024		Web Dev Profile Member	
Prajal Singhal	106120085		Web Dev Profile Member	
Shiv Karthik	106120113		Web Dev Profile Member	
Shruti	106120115		Web Dev Profile Member	
Anish c	107118015		Web Dev Profile Member	
BARATH KUMAR S	108118023		Web Dev Profile Member	
Deepanshu Dhruw	110119035		Web Dev Profile Member	
Rishabh Taparia	110119090	ICE	Web Dev Profile Member	



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

TIRUCHIRAPALLI – 620 015

Tharun Kumaar	110119119	ICE	Web Dev Profile Member
Vyshnavi Madikonda	110120065	ICE	Web Dev Profile Member
Amar Nivrutti Rokade	111118090	MECH	Web Dev Profile Member
Sai Sandhya R	114119093	Prod	Web Dev Profile Member
JAIHARISHAN AV	114120052	PROD	Web Dev Profile Member
SANTHOSH M	114120094	PROD	Web Dev Profile Member
Amandeep	205120010	MCA	Web Dev Profile Member
Harsh Rai	205120032	MCA	Web Dev Profile Member
Jasbir	205120037	MCA	Web Dev Profile Member



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIRUCHIRAPALLI – 620 015